©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN AEE Series
50 Watts
SPECIAL FEATURES
 Encapsulated
 Wide 4:1 input range
 1” x 2” DIP package
 1500 Vdc I/O isolation

Pin Material Copper Alloy with Gold Plate Over Nickel Subplate
Weight 30 g
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Voltage Output 1 Voltage Maximum Power
AEE10F18-L 9 - 36 V 3.3 V @ 10 A 33 W
AEE10A18-L 9 - 36 V 5 V @ 10 A 50 W
AEE04B18-L 9 - 36 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 50 W
AEE03C18-L 9 - 36 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 50 W
AEE02H18-L 9 - 36 V 24 V @ 2.08 A 50 W
AEE10F36-L 18 - 75 V 3.3 V @ 10 A 33 W
AEE10A36-L 18 - 75 V 5 V @ 10 A 50 W
AEE04B36-L 18 - 75 V 12 V @ 4.17 A 50 W
AEE03C36-L 18 - 75 V 15 V @ 3.33 A 50 W
AEE02H36-L 18 - 75 V 24 V @ 2.08 A 50 W
Mechanical Drawings
Pin No. Single Output
1 +Vin
2 -Vin